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BCA -1UIV/VI SEMESTER REGULAR & BACKLOG FINAL PRACTICAL EXAMINATION TIME TABLE -APRIL -2024 

15.04.24 
Monday 

16.04.24 

Tuesday 

18.04.24 

Thrusday 

19.04.24 
Friday 

20.04.24 

Saturday 

22.04.24 

Monday 

23.04.24 

24.04.24 
Wednesday 

25.04.24 

CLASS 
SEMESTER 

Thrusday 

BCA VI 

BCA II A 

BCA II B 

BCA VI 

BCA II A 

TuesdayBCA II A & B 
BCA II B 

BCA 11 A 

BCA II A & 

BCA IV 

BCA IV 

BCA IV 

BCA II B 

BHAVAN's VIVEKANANDA COLLEGE 
DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE 

Coordinator, BCA 

SUBJECT 

Advanced Java Programming Lab 
Advanced Java Programming Lab 

|Object Oriented Programming using CPP Lab 
Object Oriented Programming using CPP Lab 
Object Oriented Programming using CPP Lab 
Object Oriented Programming using CPP Lab 
Project Work 
Data Science using Python Lab 

Data Science using Python Lab 
Software Engineering Lab 
Software Engincering Lab 

Computer Networks Lab 
Computer Networks Lab 
Data Structures Lab 

Data Structures Lab 
Data Structures Lab 
Communication Skills Lab 

B| Communication Skills Lab 
Communication Skills Lab 

FROM 

107221861001 

107221861026 

10722286 1001 

107222861026 

107223861051 

107223861076 

PRINCIPAL 

107221861001 

107223861001 

107223861026 

107222861001 

107222861026 

107222861001 
107222861026 

107223861001 

107223861035 

107223861069 

107223861001 

107223861035 

107223861069 

Dr. GSynRoeHoUDARY 
JHAVAN'S VVEKANANDA COLLEGE 
SCIENCE, HJIRNTIES & COMMERC 

TO 

Sairtufi- 500094. ?.e{Cistict, lelangana State 

107221861025 

107221861049 

107222861025 

107222861050 

10.00 AM -01.00 PM 
2301.30 PM - 04.30 PM 

25 10.00 AM -01.00 PM 
2501.30 PM - 04.30 PM 

107223861075 24 10.00 AM -01.00 PM 

107222861050 

Note: For BCA VILV Backlog Practical Exams students need to contact Mr. G Mahesh Kumar, BCA Coordinator on or before 0S.04.2024 

10722386 1034 

107223861100 25 

107221861049 48 10.00 AM - 04.30 PM 

107223861025 25 10.00 AM - 01.00 PM 

107223861050 24 01.30 PM - 04.30 PM 

107222861025 25 10.00 AM - 01.00 PM 

107222861050 2501.30 PM - 04.30 PM 

STR 

107223861034 

107223861068 

107223861100 

29 

TIME 

107223861068 

10722386l100 32 10.00 AM - 01.00 PM 

33 10.00 AM -01.00 PM 

01.30 PM - 04.30 PM 

33 01.30 PM - 04.30 PM 

33 01.30 PM - 04.30 PM 

3310.00 AM -01.00 PM 
32 01.30 PM- 04.30 PM 

Contreller 

Controller of Examinations 

Bhavan's Vi 
of Science, .: 

(Autqnoieos, 

:iege 
.merce 

'a by NAAC) 
Sainikuii, Stcnderakad 

107222861025 25 10.00 AM -01.00 PM 

2501.30 PM - 04.30 PM 
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